THRIVE ACADEMY

TUITION AND FEES

(due 1% of every month Aug-May)

TUITION: Due 1% of every month Aug-May

Grade 3 Day Program (Tue — Thurs) 5 Day Program (Mon — Fri)
K4-K5 $400 $650
15t — 5t Grade $450 $700
6th — 8th Grade $500 $750
9th — 12t Grade $550 $800

Discounts (20% max combined discount)

» Military/Pastoral 10%
» Multi-Children Family Discount
o 5% off 2" child 10% off three or more children
» There is a 10% discount when the year is paid in full at the beginning of the school year.
» No discounts are applied if using the GA Promise scholarship.

FEES:

Registration Fee

$75 per child ($70 waived if registered by April 30t)

Matriculation Fee
(per student)

$425 (K4 — 12t GRADE)

Online Portal Fee

$250 $375 S500
(1%t child enrolled) (2" child enrolled) (3™ Child enrolled)

Testing Fee

$25 testing fee for first-time students, waived if Stanford Achievement Test or
appropriate standardized testing results are presented

Application Fee

S50 first-time applicant fee due at the time of completed application

Other Information

» All fees paid are non-refundable

> A S$30 late fee will be assessed against all past-due accounts after the 7t" of each month.
» The cost of field trips is not included in tuition or fees and is optional for parents.

» Graduation fees are not included for K5 and Seniors.

ALL REGISTRATION FEES MUST BE PAID PRIOR TO THE FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL



https://mygeorgiapromise.org/

